PV weidinger

9496 Rain Suit, Navy, XL

Complete rain gear with taped seams. Jacket with an enclosed hood in the collar.
Adjustable Velcro arm cuffs and hem. Two front pockets with flaps and zips. Inner pocket
with a zip and a phone compartment. Trousers with front Velcro front pocket closures.
Back pocket with a flap and leg pocket with a flap and Velcro closure. Adjustable leg cuffs.
Waterproof rating 5,000 mm. Breathability rating 3,000 g/m?.

Item no. WL79203

Model 1000995
Alternative article name 9496-02-07
Manufacturer TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no. 100099540301
GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
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PPV weidinger

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece
Content unit 1 piece
Colour blue
Gender unisex
Trouser length long
Size XL
ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL79199 xS
WL79200 S
WL79201 M
WL79202 L
WL79203 XL
WL79204 XXL
WL79205 3XL

Products for the electronic industry
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