

## 9496 Rain Suit, Navy, XL



Complete rain gear with taped seams. Jacket with an enclosed hood in the collar. Adjustable Velcro arm cuffs and hem. Two front pockets with flaps and zips. Inner pocket with a zip and a phone compartment. Trousers with front Velcro front pocket closures. Back pocket with a flap and leg pocket with a flap and Velcro closure. Adjustable leg cuffs. Waterproof rating 5,000 mm. Breathability rating 3,000 g/m<sup>2</sup>.

Item no.	WL79203
Model	1000995
Alternative article name	9496-02-07
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000995403011
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1

Products for the electronic industry



	SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	unisex
Trouser length	long
Size	XL
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL79199	XS
WL79200	S
WL79201	M
WL79202	L
<b>WL79203</b>	<b>XL</b>
WL79204	XXL
WL79205	3XL